

FEE SCHEDULE

The following fees may be assessed against your account:

Replacement Debit Card\$15.00 Replacement Credit Card\$15.00
riopiacomone create cara
Express Mail Card Replacement
VISA Credit Card Foreign Transaction Fee
Cashier's Check
Money Order
Overdraft (each ACH Item or draft paid) \$20.00
Non-Sufficient Funds Item (ACH or draft) \$20.00
Deposited Return Item\$20.00
Account Research (1 hour minimum) \$50.00 per hour
Stop Payments (ACH or draft) \$20.00
Domestic Wire Transfer (Outgoing) \$20.00
International Wire Transfer (Outgoing) \$40.00
Copy of Draft
Foreign Check Conversion
Copies - Per Page
Notary Fees (may vary based on number of documents
being notarized - refer to Nevada's Secretary
of State website)
Fed Ex Mailing Fee
Return Mail Fee (monthly) \$10.00
Dormant Account Fee



ACCOUNTS INSURED UP TO \$500,000



American Share Insurance insures each account up to \$250,000. Excess Share Insurance Corporation provides up to an additional \$250,000 of insurance per account. This institution is not federally insured.